. J

Great Lakes Chamber Orchestra
Sunday, September 21 at 4:00 pm

Nathan & Jessie
Saturday, October 11 at 7:30 pm

Wakefire

CTAC School of Ballet’s “Fall for Dance”
Saturday, November 1 at 7:00 pm
Harbor Springs Performing Arts Center

CARMa Quartet

Peter Madcat Ruth’s CARMa Quartet
Saturday, November 22 at 7:30 pm

Cabin Fever: The Charlie Millard Band
feat. Lara Fullford and Dane Tollas
Saturday, December 13 at 7:30 pm

The Nutcracker

Rodney Whitaker

CTAC School of Ballet’s

“The Nutcracker”

December 20 at 3:00 pm and 7:00 pm
Sunday, December 21 at 3:00 pm
Great Lakes Center for the Arts

Cabin Fever

Blissfest Winter Solstice
Saturday, December 20 at 7:30 pm

KalHaven Strings

Rodney Whitaker
Saturday, January 17 at 7:30 pm

KalHaven Strings
Saturday, February 14 at 7:30 pm

Wakefire
Saturday, March 7 at 7:30 pm

ts:
Crooked Tree Arts Center Presen

SOU l performing arts series

This concert series in Downtown Petoskey features nationally touring
acts and local favorites from Michigan’s vibrant music scene and is held Scan for
in CTAC’s newly renovated 220-seat theater, unless otherwise noted. tickets!




